



## Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	415793-0	EXHAUST COVER	1	
2	213507-9	O RING 40	1	
3	213507-9	O RING 40	1	
4	150756-6	TOP CAP COMPLETE	1	
5	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 59331
6	213430-8	O RING 28	1	
7	415786-7	SEPARATOR	1	
8	213304-3	O RING 20	1	
9	233134-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
10	233134-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
11	415788-3	HEAD VALVE	1	
12	213558-2	O RING 42	1	
13	421525-5	VALVE SHEET	1	
14	415785-9	PISTON RING	1	
15	213427-7	O RING 30	1	
16	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 61566
17	415792-2	CYLINDER SEPARATOR	1	
18	213612-2	O RING 50	1	
19	213509-5	O RING 40	1	
20	331467-4	CYLINDER	1	
21	213514-2	O RING 38	1	
22	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 59331
23	344305-1	CONTACT ARM	1	
24	268007-4	PIN 5	1	
25	233138-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 6	1	
26	951075-1	SPRING PIN 3-28	1	
27	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 60158
28	262054-7	URETHANE RING 3	1	
29	265844-7	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20	2	
30	150639-0	DRIVER GUIDE COMPLETE	1	
31	951075-1	SPRING PIN 3-28	1	
32	233134-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
33	233134-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
34	231236-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 3	1	
35	216008-6	STEEL BALL 4	1	
36	162189-3	LOCK PIN 6	1	
37	258010-3	SPRING PIN 2.5-25	1	
38	851429-1	NAME PLATE AN503	1	
39	267010-2	FLAT WASHER 5	4	
40	922252-2	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X30	4	
41	442121-6	TOP CAP GASKET	1	
42	961011-9	STOP RING E-4	1	
43	151586-8	HOUSING COMPLETE	1	
44	162195-8	INLET CAP GASKET	1	
45	415784-1	INLET FILTER	1	
46	316720-9	INLET CAP	1	



Model No: AN503

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
47	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 61025
48	243062-7	AIR PLUG 20PM	1	
49	931202-6	HEX. NUT M5	1	
50	344267-3	HOOK	1	
51	922257-2	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X35	3	
52	344266-5	MAGAZINE LOCK	1	
53	322532-0	LOCK PIN	1	
54	231307-5	COMPRESSION SPRING 6	1	
55	415796-4	MAGAZINE CAP	1	
56	267010-2	FLAT WASHER 5	1	
57	414933-7	LOCK LEVER	1	
58	267010-2	FLAT WASHER 5	1	
59	266233-9	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X12	1	
60	414934-5	HOLDER CAP	1	
61	414932-9	CHANGE PLATE	1	
62	151587-6	MAGAZINE COMPLETE	1	
63	423232-6	RUBBER PLATE 6-20	1	
64	231791-4	TENSION SPRING 5	1	
65	414934-5	HOLDER CAP	1	
66	266081-6	HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X16	1	
67	322487-9	HOLDER	1	
68	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 64394
69	421418-6	RUBBER PIN 9.5	1	
70	265912-6	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X22	1	
71	233139-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 3	1	
72	213007-9	O RING 8	1	
73	322820-5	PISTON	1	
74	213261-5	O RING 17	1	
75	233040-5	COMPRESSION SPRING 10	1	
76	268017-1	PIN 4	1	
77	311999-7	FEED CLAW	1	
78	262054-7	URETHANE RING 3	1	
79	213021-5	O RING 5	1	
80	213118-0	O RING 12	1	
81	258004-8	SPRING PIN 2.5-16	1	
82	415790-6	TRIGGER	1	
83	344265-7	IDLER	1	
84	415787-5	TRIGGER VALVE CASE	1	
85	213315-8	O RING 19	1	
86	213023-1	O RING 4	1	
87	213162-7	O RING 14	1	
89	213028-1	O RING 2	1	
90	258010-3	SPRING PIN 2.5-25	1	
91	233136-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 14	1	
92	213023-1	O RING 4	1	
93	415789-1	PILOT VALVE	1	
94	322979-8	TRIGGER VALVE STEM	1	
95	233135-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 5	1	
96	213162-7	O RING 14	1	



Model No: AN503

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
97	416345-0	TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE	1	
98	310006-3	DOOR	1	
99	233133-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
100	310007-1	CHECK CLAW	1	
101	267010-2	FLAT WASHER 5	3	
102	265973-6	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X20	1	
103	268006-6	PIN 3	1	
104	818599-9	INDICATION LABEL	1	
1001	181434-7	OIL SUPPLY 30CC	1	
1002	783202-0	HEX. WRENCH 4	1	
1003	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 87293
1004	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 62975
2001	193008-2	FIRST AID KIT	1	